
VADOO EXCURSIONS
EXCURSION PRICE ($) 

WITHOUT THE 
TAX

TIME REMARKS

1. SUNSET FISHING 75++ PER PERSON 17:00HRS – 19:00HRS

2. SAND BANK TRIP 85++ PER PERSON 09:30HRS – 13:00HRS
ON FRIDAY: 08:30HRS – 12:00HRS

3. SUNSET PHOTO FLIP 40++ PER PERSON 17:30HRS – 19:00HRS MINIMUM 4 PAX 
REQUIRED

4. DHOLPHINE SAFARI 60++ PER PERSON 05:30HRS – 07:30HRS • DEPEND ON THE 
LUCK OF THE DAY

• MINIMUM 4 PAX 
REQUIRED

5. MORNING FISHING 100++ PER PERSON 05:30HRS – 08:30HRS MAXIMUM 2 PAX ONLY

Sunset Fishing

Dolphin Safari 

Sunset Photo FlipMorning Fishing

Important Note:

2. Mentioned price are excluding 12% 
government service tax & 10% service 
charge.

3. Please contact 400/800 or butler for 
booking and further queries.

4. Cut off time 18:00Hrs previous day and 
50% of the price will charged for any 
cancellation after cut off time.

5. Rates valid from 1st January 2021 till 
31st December 2021.

1. Excursions need to booked at least one day 
prior.

Sand Bank



DIVEPOINT VADOO
PRICE LIST 2021 / ON-SPOT 

GUIDED DIVES Inclusive
Gross Price 

(per single dive)
BOAT TRIPS Inclusive Gross Price

01 - 05 Dives $68,00 1 Boat Trip (per dive spot) $16.00

06 - 11 Dives $64,00 6 Days Non Limit Boat** $232.00

12 - 20 Dives $59,00
Additional Day Non Limit 

Boat**
$37.00

21 - 30 Dives $57,00
Night Dive Trip 

(per dive spot)
$25.00

Guided Night Dive
Extra charge per dive, 

excl. torch 
+ $14.00 Full Day Trip $70.00

Specialty Dive (Non 

Certified Course)
Extra charge per dive + $27.00 Speedboat Trip $102.00

** Exclusive Night Dive Trip

NON-LIMIT DIVING Inclusive Gross Price RENTAL per dive per day per week

6 Consecutive Days $601.00 BCD / Jacket $9.00 $12.00

Additional Consecutive 

Day
$105.00 Regulator $9.00 $12.00

6 Non-Consecutive Days $675.00 Dive Computer $9.00 $12.00

Additional Non-

Consecutive Day 
$116.00 Wet Suit $9.00 $12.00

Mask & Snorkel $6.00 $9.00

SERVICES/

PACKAGES
Gross Price Snorkel $4.00 $6.00

Private Guide for 1 Diver Extra charge per dive  + $39.00 Fins $6.00 $9.00

Private Guide for 2 

Divers
Extra charge per dive  + $53.00 Booties $6.00 $9.00

Nitrox For Certified 

Divers
upon availability FREE Full Equipment $37.00 $52.00

Tank Service* per tank used  + $1.00 Scooter Rental (1 Dive) $62.00

Tank Service Night Dive* per tank used  + $2.00 Scooter Rental (2 Dives) $99.00

UW Torch $14.00 $39.00

Compass $4.00 $6.00 $25.00

SMB FREE FREE FREE
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Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 12% GST

Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2021 

* Obligatory: Has to be paid on spot

A DIVISION OF 

Contact
Email: booking@divepoint-maldives.com
Website: www.divepoint-maldives.com 

Incl. Guided Dives

Theory incl. Course 
Material + Certification

Incl. Equipment

Pre-Booking available

Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni Incl. Diving Insurance



DIVEPOINT VADOO
PRICE LIST 2021 / ON-SPOT 

SSI DIVE COURSES Inclusive Gross Price
CERTIFICATION / COURSE 

MATERIAL
Gross Price

SSI Basic Diver $195.00 $95.00

SSI Scuba Diver $580.00 $108.00

SSI upgrade SD - OWD $506.00

SSI Open Water Diver $883.00 Gross Price

SSI Open Water Diver 

Referral (OWD dives 

1-4 only)

$419.00 $49.00

SSI Advanced Adventurer 

(5 dives required)**
$339.00 $74.00

SSI Enriched Air Nitrox 

(incl. 1 Dive)
$203.00 $49.00

SSI Diver Stress & Rescue 

(3 dives required)**
$407.00 $74.00

SSI React Right 

(No dives required )
$285.00 $123.00

Refresh Training Dive $137.00 $745.00

SSI Scuba Skills Update $166.00 $37.00

SSI SPECIALTY COURSES Inclusive Gross Price

1 Specialty Certification 

(2 dives required)**
       $203.00

2 Specialty Cert. 

(3 dives required)**

          If 12 dives logged, 

SPD Cert. for free
$407.00

3 Specialty Cert. 

(4 dives required)** 

          Scooter rental for 

free during course
$610.00

4 Specialty Cert. 

(5 dives required)**  

          if 24 dives logged, 

AOWD Cert. for free
$813.00
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Private Photo & Short Video Service incl. CD 

(Per Person)

Private Photo & Short Video Service incl. CD 

(2 People)

Underwater Wedding

PHOTO & VIDEO shortcuts from our guiding 

instructor to your phone or SD card

Please note: Dive-Insurance will be compulsory for divers who do not 

possess their own insurance covering the diving.

** Excluding dive costs. Rental of full equipments costs half price.

SSI Course Materials incl. Digital Kit 

SSI Certification

PHOTO & VIDEO

UW Camera rental 1 dive or half day snorkeling 

incl. CD 

UW Camera rental 2 dives / same day or fullday 

snorkeling incl. CD

Private Photo Service incl. CD (Per Person)

Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 12% GST

Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2021 

A DIVISION OF 

Contact
Email: booking@divepoint-maldives.com
Website: www.divepoint-maldives.com 

Incl. Guided Dives

Theory incl. Course 
Material + Certification

Incl. Equipment

Pre-Booking available

Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni Incl. Diving Insurance



  
 

WATERSPORTS POINT MALDIVES 
VADOO PRICE LIST 2021 
VALID FROM 1st JAN 2021 TILL 31st DEC 2021 

NET 

PRODUCT NAME DETAILS Price 
MOTORIZED 
Jet Ski Rental 
Jet Ski Rental 

Jet Ski Excursion 

Jet Ski Excursion 

Jet Ski Excursion Sunset 

10 Min. 
20 Min. 

30 Min. 

1 Hour 

40 Min 

$50 
$90 

$140 

$230 

$180 

Fly Board Lessons 
Fly Board Lessons 
Fly Board Rides 
Fly Board Rides 
Fly Board Rides 

25 Min 
50 Min 
15 Min 
30 Min 
45 Min 

$140 
$270 
$75 

$140 
$210 

Discover Seabob 

Seabob Rental 

15 min 

20 Min 

$60 

$70 

Waterski or Wakeboard Lesson 

Waterski or Wakeboard Ride 

20 Min. 

10 Min. 

$60 

$40 

Single Tube Ride 

Double Tube Ride (price per person) 

10 Min. 

10 Min. 

$35 

$25 

Motorized Multi Pack (except Jet Ski) 5 Rides $130 

CATAMARAN SAILING 
Catamaran Excursion (Per Person) 
Catamaran Sunset Sailing (Per Person) 

Catamaran Excursion (Per Person) 

1 Hour 
1½ Hour 

2 Hours 

$30 
$50 

$50 

Catamaran Private Lesson 

Catamaran Short Course 

Catamaran Basic Course 

1 Hour 

3 Hours 

5 Hours 

$80 

$200 

$320 

PARASAILING 
Combine (Regular) Per Person 

Private (2 Person) 

Private Sunset (2 Person) 

15 Min 

15 Min 

15 Min 

$105 

$280 

$305 

PADDLE SPORTS 
Stand-Up Paddle Board Lesson 

Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent 
Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent 

1½ Hour 

1 Hour 
2 Hours 

$50 

$25 
$40 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% GST 

www.watersports-point.com - info@watersports-point.com 
A DIVISION OF 


