VADOO EXCURSIONS

EXCURSION	PRICE (\$) WITHOUT THE TAX	TIME	REMARKS
1. SUNSET FISHING	75++ PER PERSON	17:00HRS – 19:00HRS	
2. SAND BANK TRIP	85++ PER PERSON	09:30HRS – 13:00HRS ON FRIDAY: 08:30HRS – 12:00HRS	
3. SUNSET PHOTO FLIP	40++ PER PERSON	17:30HRS – 19:00HRS	MINIMUM 4 PAX REQUIRED
4. DHOLPHINE SAFARI	60++ PER PERSON	05:30HRS – 07:30HRS	 DEPEND ON THE LUCK OF THE DAY MINIMUM 4 PAX REQUIRED
5. MORNING FISHING	100++ PER PERSON	05:30HRS – 08:30HRS	MAXIMUM 2 PAX ONLY

Important Note:

- 1. Excursions need to booked at least one day prior.
- 2. Mentioned price are excluding 12% government service tax & 10% service charge.
- 3. Please contact 400/800 or butler for booking and further queries.
- 4. Cut off time 18:00Hrs previous day and 50% of the price will charged for any cancellation after cut off time.
- 5. Rates valid from 1st January 2021 till 31st December 2021.

Sunset Fishing



Morning Fishing



Sand Bank



Sunset Photo Flip



Dolphin Safari



DIVEPOINT VADOO

PRICE LIST 2021 / ON-SPOT

Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 12% GST Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2021



GUIDED DIVES	Inclusive	Gross Price (per single dive)
01 - 05 Dives	<i>;</i> ≠ ☆	\$68,00
06 - 11 Dives	; ≠ ☆	\$64,00
12 - 20 Dives	产☆	\$59,00
21 - 30 Dives	≠ \$	\$57,00
Guided Night Dive	Extra charge per dive, excl. torch	+ \$14.00
Specialty Dive (Non Certified Course)	Extra charge per dive	+ \$27.00

BOAT TRIPS	Inclusive	Gross Price
1 Boat Trip (per dive spot)	≜ ☆	\$16.00
6 Days Non Limit Boat**	≜ ☆	\$232.00
Additional Day Non Limit Boat**	≜ ☆	\$37.00
Night Dive Trip (per dive spot)	A	\$25.00
Full Day Trip		\$70.00
Speedboat Trip		\$102.00

^{**} Exclusive Night Dive Trip

NON-LIMIT DIVING	Inclusive	Gross Price
6 Consecutive Days	,	\$601.00
Additional Consecutive Day	,	\$105.00
6 Non-Consecutive Days	≠ ☆	\$675.00
Additional Non- Consecutive Day	; ≠ ☆	\$116.00

SERVICES/ PACKAGES		Gross Price
Private Guide for 1 Diver	Extra charge per dive	+ \$39.00
Private Guide for 2 Divers	Extra charge per dive	+ \$53.00
Nitrox For Certified Divers	upon availability	FREE
Tank Service*	per tank used	+ \$1.00
Tank Service Night Dive*	per tank used	+ \$2.00

^{*} Obligatory: Has to be paid on spot

کستز.	Incl. Guided Dives	ર્	Incl. Equipment
▲	Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni		Incl. Diving Insurance
	Theory incl. Course Material + Certification	☆	Pre-Booking available

RENTAL		per dive	per day	per week
BCD / Jacket	☆	\$9.00	\$12.00	
Regulator	☆	\$9.00	\$12.00	
Dive Computer	☆	\$9.00	\$12.00	
Wet Suit	☆	\$9.00	\$12.00	
Mask & Snorkel		\$6.00	\$9.00	
Snorkel		\$4.00	\$6.00	
Fins		\$6.00	\$9.00	
Booties		\$6.00	\$9.00	
Full Equipment	☆	\$37.00	\$52.00	
Scooter Rental (1 Dive)		\$62.00		
Scooter Rental (2 Dives)		\$99.00		
UW Torch		\$14.00		\$39.00
Compass		\$4.00	\$6.00	\$25.00
SMB		FREE	FREE	FREE

Page 1 of 2



DIVEPOINT VADOO

PRICE LIST 2021 / ON-SPOT

Prices are in USD including 10% Service Charge and 12% GST Valid from 1st January till 31st December 2021



SSI DIVE COURSES	Inclusive	Gross Price
SSI Basic Diver	≠ ♥ 🗓 🖸 🕁	\$195.00
SSI Scuba Diver	ブリロ☆	\$580.00
SSI upgrade SD - OWD	≠ 3 🗆 ☆	\$506.00
SSI Open Water Diver	ブゼロ☆	\$883.00
SSI Open Water Diver Referral (OWD dives 1-4 only)	₹ 划 ☆	\$419.00
SSI Advanced Adventurer (5 dives required)**	11	\$339.00
SSI Enriched Air Nitrox (incl. 1 Dive)	بر ۵	\$203.00
SSI Diver Stress & Rescue (3 dives required)**	ii ii	\$407.00
SSI React Right (No dives required)	TI .	\$285.00
Refresh Training Dive	₹ 划	\$137.00
SSI Scuba Skills Update	デ も	\$166.00

CERTIFICATION / COURSE MATERIAL	Gross Price
SSI Course Materials incl. Digital Kit	\$95.00
SSI Certification	\$108.00

PHOTO & VIDEO	Gross Price
UW Camera rental 1 dive or half day snorkeling incl. CD	\$49.00
UW Camera rental 2 dives / same day or fullday snorkeling incl. CD	\$74.00
Private Photo Service incl. CD (Per Person)	\$49.00
Private Photo & Short Video Service incl. CD (Per Person)	\$74.00
Private Photo & Short Video Service incl. CD (2 People)	\$123.00
Underwater Wedding	\$745.00
PHOTO & VIDEO shortcuts from our guiding instructor to your phone or SD card	\$37.00

Incl. Equipment

Incl. Diving Insurance

☆ Pre-Booking available

SSI SPECIALTY COURSES	Inclusive	Gross Price
1 Specialty Certification (2 dives required)**	O	\$203.00
2 Specialty Cert. (3 dives required)**	If 12 dives logged, SPD Cert. for free	\$407.00
3 Specialty Cert. (4 dives required)**	Scooter rental for free during course	\$610.00
4 Specialty Cert. (5 dives required)**	if 24 dives logged, AOWD Cert. for free	\$813.00
** Excluding dive costs. Renta	l of full equipments costs half pr	ice.

Please note: Dive-Insurance will be compulsory for divers who do not possess their own insurance covering the diving.

• Incl. Guided Dives

Theory incl. Course

Incl. Boat Trip by Dhoni

Material + Certification

Page 2 of 2



WATERSPORTS POINT MALDIVES VADOO PRICE LIST 2021

VALID FROM 1st JAN 2021 TILL 31st DEC 2021



		NET		
PRODUCT NAME	DETAILS	Price		
MOTORIZED				
Jet Ski Rental	10 Min.	\$50		
Jet Ski Rental	20 Min.	\$90		
Jet Ski Excursion	30 Min.	\$140		
Jet Ski Excursion	1 Hour	\$230		
Jet Ski Excursion Sunset	40 Min	\$180		
Fly Board Lessons	<u>25 Min</u>	<u>\$140</u>		
Fly Board Lessons	<u>50 Min</u>	<u>\$270</u>		
Fly Board Rides	<u>15 Min</u>	<u>\$75</u>		
Fly Board Rides	<u>30 Min</u>	<u>\$140</u>		
Fly Board Rides	45 Min	\$210		
Discover Seabob	15 min	\$60		
Seabob Rental	20 Min	\$70		
Waterski or Wakeboard Lesson	20 Min.	\$60		
Waterski or Wakeboard Ride	10 Min.	\$40		
Single Tube Ride	10 Min.	\$35		
Double Tube Ride (price per person)	10 Min.	\$25		
Motorized Multi Pack (except Jet Ski)	5 Rides	<u>\$130</u>		
CATAMARAN SAILING				
Catamaran Excursion (Per Person)	1 Hour	\$30		
Catamaran Sunset Sailing (Per Person)	1½ Hour	\$50		
Catamaran Excursion (Per Person)	2 Hours	\$50		
Catamaran Private Lesson	1 Hour	\$80		
Catamaran Short Course	3 Hours	\$200		
Catamaran Basic Course	5 Hours	\$320		
PARASAILING		<u>.</u>		
Combine (Regular) Per Person	15 Min	\$105		
Private (2 Person)	15 Min	\$280		
Private Sunset (2 Person)	15 Min	\$305		
,		1,222		
PADDLE SPORTS	<u>'</u>			
Stand-Up Paddle Board Lesson	1½ Hour	\$50		
Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent	<u>1 Hour</u>	<u>\$25</u>		
Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent	2 Hours	<u>\$40</u>		

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% GST

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} www.watersports-point.com & - & info@watersports-point.com \\ & A DIVISION OF \end{tabular}$

